
Technical Assistance (TA) Service Providers

Architect Services

Provider Website Phone

Aggregate Studio, PLLC

Berman Architecture

BHA pllc

Civic Projects Architecture, LLC

Farr Associates Architecture & Urban Design, P.C.

Greater Chatham Initiative

Latent Design Corporation dba Latent

Morris Architects Planners

Silvestro Design Operations, Ltd

Wyzendale

Yu & Associates Collaborative

aggregate-studio.com

bermanarchitecture.com

bha.works

civic-projects.com

farrside.com

greaterchathaminitiative.org

latentdesign.net

morrisap.com

silvestrolab.com

wyzendale.com

yuacollab.com

312-620-2467

773-454-6192

773-322-6424

312-217-1570

312-408-1661

773-859-6032

312-344-1498

312-942-0500

917-836-2804

312-330-3311

773-234-1866

Provider Website Phone

baso Ltd

BuildWise

BWF Consulting Group LLC

Genesis Construction Management, Inc.

GWO Inc.

Husarchitecture, Inc.

IFF Real Estate Solutions, LLC

Nexus Consulting of Chicago LLC

P3 Markets CMS

U-Unlimited LLC

basoltd.net

 buildwise.io 

bwfconsults.com 

genccs.com

gogwo.com 

husarchitecture.com 

iff.org 

chicagonexus.com

p3markets.com 

312-854-9713

312-933-2348

773-844-4947

312-296-1029

708-330-4425

312-538-7212

312-596-5137

773-807-4787

312-622-1495

224-944-8423

Project Management Services
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